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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

21 Monday 2-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

48 Tuesday 10-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

68 Saturday 14-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

93 Monday 16-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

125 Sunday 22-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

172 Sunday 29-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

188 Wednesday 1-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

204 Sunday 5-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

227 Tuesday 7-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

262 Sunday 12-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

270 Monday 13-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

283 Thursday 16-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

308 Wednesday 22-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

321 Sunday 26-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

369 Sunday 3-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

385 Tuesday 5-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

412 Sunday 10-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

441 Thursday 14-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

465 Sunday 17-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

484 Wednesday 20-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

495 Saturday 23-Dec 6:00 PM APP 1 HABS LEAFS

515 Friday 5-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

531 Sunday 7-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

563 Thursday 11-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

590 Monday 15-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

636 Sunday 21-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS HABS BOWSER

665 Thursday 25-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

703 Monday 29-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

716 Thursday 1-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

732 Sunday 4-Feb 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

764 Wednesday 7-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

781 Saturday 10-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

789 Monday 12-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

813 Friday 16-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

833 Sunday 18-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

861 Thursday 29-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

879 Sunday 3-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

907 Tuesday 5-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

923 Friday 8-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

952 Monday 11-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

977 Friday 15-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

991 Sunday 17-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

1047 Sunday 24-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

1058 Monday 25-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

1074 Thursday 28-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

RR022 Thursday 4-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

RR045 Saturday 6-Apr 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

RR068 Monday 8-Apr 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

RR096 Thursday 11-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR120 Saturday 13-Apr 9:00 PM APP 1 LEAFS RANGERS


